
PRELIMINARY PLAT

CROSSINGS AT LYNN LANE

AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

A PART OF THE SW/4, SECTION 13, T-18-N, R-14-E

TULSA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

R
FLOODPLAIN REFERENCE

R
BASIS OF BEARING

R
BENCHMARK

R
LEGEND

C-101

PRELIMINARY PLAT - 1 OF 5

architecture|engineering|surveying

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

918.584.0347 t    918.584.3783 f

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119
220 E. 8th Street

CA 973 (PE/LS) EXPIRES 6/30/2018

Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

CHECKED BY:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated herein,
as an instrument of professional service, is the property of
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be used, in whole
or in part, for any other project, without the written
authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

DR
AW

IN
G

: G
:\

15
10

69
01

_R
CO

LE
M

AN
2\

IN
FR

AS
TR

UC
TU

RE
\C

IV
IL\

DW
G

\!
 P

RE
LIM

 P
LA

T-P
H2

.D
W

G
LA

YO
UT

: PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y 

PL
AT

 - 
1 O

F 5    
    

  L
AS

T S
AV

ED
: 

SA
44

1, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

30
 P

M
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

: ST
EV

E A
DK

IN
S, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

33
 P

M ("
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

:" 
O

NL
Y 

VA
LID

 O
N 

HA
RD

 C
O

PY
)

www.craftontull.com

© 2016 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Crafton Tull
R

B. WATSON
07/18/2016
15106900

CROSSINGS  AT  LYNN  LANE
E.  9th  ST.  S.  (S.  LYNN  LANE  RD.)

&
WASHINGTON  ST.  (E.  91st  ST.)
BROKEN  ARROW,  OKLAHOMA

 

 

  

 

 

R
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

DETENTION DETERMINATION  NUMBER: DD-42116-06
CASE NUMBER: PT15-117



3

4

6

7

8

9

10

15

16

17

15

8

10

PRELIMINARY PLAT

CROSSINGS AT LYNN LANE

AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

A PART OF THE SW/4, SECTION 13, T-18-N, R-14-E

TULSA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

R
FLOODPLAIN REFERENCE R

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
R

BASIS OF BEARINGR
BENCHMARK

R
LEGEND

MATCH  LINE  -  S
HEET  3  OF  5

C-102

PRELIMINARY PLAT NORTH - 2 OF 5

architecture|engineering|surveying

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

918.584.0347 t    918.584.3783 f

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119
220 E. 8th Street

CA 973 (PE/LS) EXPIRES 6/30/2018

Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

CHECKED BY:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated herein,
as an instrument of professional service, is the property of
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be used, in whole
or in part, for any other project, without the written
authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

DR
AW

IN
G

: G
:\

15
10

69
01

_R
CO

LE
M

AN
2\

IN
FR

AS
TR

UC
TU

RE
\C

IV
IL\

DW
G

\!
 P

RE
LIM

 P
LA

T-P
H2

.D
W

G
LA

YO
UT

: PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y 

PL
AT

 N
O

RT
H 

- 2
 O

F 5
    

    
  L

AS
T S

AV
ED

: 
SA

44
1, 7

/1
8/

20
16

 6:
30

 P
M

PL
O

TTE
D 

BY
: ST
EV

E A
DK

IN
S, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

33
 P

M ("
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

:" 
O

NL
Y 

VA
LID

 O
N 

HA
RD

 C
O

PY
)

www.craftontull.com

© 2016 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Crafton Tull
R

B. WATSON
07/18/2016
15106900

CROSSINGS  AT  LYNN  LANE
E.  9th  ST.  S.  (S.  LYNN  LANE  RD.)

&
WASHINGTON  ST.  (E.  91st  ST.)
BROKEN  ARROW,  OKLAHOMA

DETENTION DETERMINATION  NUMBER: DD-42116-06
CASE NUMBER: PT15-117



11

12

13

14

15

8

10

PRELIMINARY PLAT

CROSSINGS AT LYNN LANE

AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

A PART OF THE SW/4, SECTION 13, T-18-N, R-14-E

TULSA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

R
FLOODPLAIN REFERENCE R

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
R

BASIS OF BEARINGR
BENCHMARK

R
LEGEND

MATCH  LINE  -  S
HEET  2  OF  5

architecture|engineering|surveying

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

918.584.0347 t    918.584.3783 f

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119
220 E. 8th Street

CA 973 (PE/LS) EXPIRES 6/30/2018

Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

CHECKED BY:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated herein,
as an instrument of professional service, is the property of
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be used, in whole
or in part, for any other project, without the written
authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

DR
AW

IN
G

: G
:\

15
10

69
01

_R
CO

LE
M

AN
2\

IN
FR

AS
TR

UC
TU

RE
\C

IV
IL\

DW
G

\!
 P

RE
LIM

 P
LA

T-P
H2

.D
W

G
LA

YO
UT

: PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y 

PL
AT

 SO
UT

H 
- 3

 O
F 5

    
    

  L
AS

T S
AV

ED
: 

SA
44

1, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

30
 P

M
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

: ST
EV

E A
DK

IN
S, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

34
 P

M ("
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

:" 
O

NL
Y 

VA
LID

 O
N 

HA
RD

 C
O

PY
)

www.craftontull.com

© 2016 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Crafton Tull
R

B. WATSON
07/18/2016
15106900

CROSSINGS  AT  LYNN  LANE
E.  9th  ST.  S.  (S.  LYNN  LANE  RD.)

&
WASHINGTON  ST.  (E.  91st  ST.)
BROKEN  ARROW,  OKLAHOMA

DETENTION DETERMINATION  NUMBER: DD-42116-06
CASE NUMBER: PT15-117 C-103

PRELIMINARY PLAT SOUTH - 3 OF 5



PRELIMINARY PLAT

CROSSINGS AT LYNN LANE

AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

A PART OF THE SW/4, SECTION 13, T-18-N, R-14-E

TULSA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
 

 

 

 

 

 

OWNER'S CERTIFICATE AND DEDICATION

NOTARY PUBLIC

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

NOTARY PUBLIC

C-104

PRELIMINARY PLAT COVENANTS -
4 OF 5

architecture|engineering|surveying

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

918.584.0347 t    918.584.3783 f

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119
220 E. 8th Street

CA 973 (PE/LS) EXPIRES 6/30/2018

Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

CHECKED BY:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated herein,
as an instrument of professional service, is the property of
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be used, in whole
or in part, for any other project, without the written
authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

DR
AW

IN
G

: G
:\

15
10

69
01

_R
CO

LE
M

AN
2\

IN
FR

AS
TR

UC
TU

RE
\C

IV
IL\

DW
G

\!
 P

RE
LIM

 P
LA

T-P
H2

.D
W

G
LA

YO
UT

: PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y 

PL
AT

 C
O

VE
NA

NT
S -

 4 
O

F 5
    

    
  L

AS
T S

AV
ED

: 
SA

44
1, 7

/1
8/

20
16

 6:
30

 P
M

PL
O

TTE
D 

BY
: ST
EV

E A
DK

IN
S, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

34
 P

M ("
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

:" 
O

NL
Y 

VA
LID

 O
N 

HA
RD

 C
O

PY
)

www.craftontull.com

© 2016 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Crafton Tull
R

B. WATSON
07/18/2016
15106900

CROSSINGS  AT  LYNN  LANE
E.  9th  ST.  S.  (S.  LYNN  LANE  RD.)

&
WASHINGTON  ST.  (E.  91st  ST.)
BROKEN  ARROW,  OKLAHOMA

DETENTION DETERMINATION  NUMBER: DD-42116-06
CASE NUMBER: PT15-117



C-105

PRELIMINARY PLAT CURVE TABLES -
5 OF 5

architecture|engineering|surveying

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

918.584.0347 t    918.584.3783 f

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119
220 E. 8th Street

CA 973 (PE/LS) EXPIRES 6/30/2018

Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

CHECKED BY:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated herein,
as an instrument of professional service, is the property of
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be used, in whole
or in part, for any other project, without the written
authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

DR
AW

IN
G

: G
:\

15
10

69
01

_R
CO

LE
M

AN
2\

IN
FR

AS
TR

UC
TU

RE
\C

IV
IL\

DW
G

\!
 P

RE
LIM

 P
LA

T-P
H2

.D
W

G
LA

YO
UT

: PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y 

PL
AT

 C
UR

VE
 TA

BL
ES

 - 
5 O

F 5
    

    
  L

AS
T S

AV
ED

: 
SA

44
1, 7

/1
8/

20
16

 6:
30

 P
M

PL
O

TTE
D 

BY
: ST
EV

E A
DK

IN
S, 7
/1

8/
20

16
 6:

34
 P

M ("
PL

O
TTE

D 
BY

:" 
O

NL
Y 

VA
LID

 O
N 

HA
RD

 C
O

PY
)

www.craftontull.com

© 2016 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Crafton Tull
R

B. WATSON
07/18/2016
15106900

CROSSINGS  AT  LYNN  LANE
E.  9th  ST.  S.  (S.  LYNN  LANE  RD.)

&
WASHINGTON  ST.  (E.  91st  ST.)
BROKEN  ARROW,  OKLAHOMA

DETENTION DETERMINATION  NUMBER: DD-42116-06
CASE NUMBER: PT15-117


